61.01
GW-BUD
 Common nails
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
PN-EN 10230-1
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  Type of coating
6101080275BBUDK 8.0 275 B (White zinc coating)
6101080250BBUDK 8.0 250 B (White zinc coating)
6101060175BBUDK 6.0 175 B (White zinc coating)
6101080300BBUDK 8.0 300 B (White zinc coating)
6101060200BBUDK 6.0 200 B (White zinc coating)
6101070225BBUDK 7.0 225 B (White zinc coating)
6101042125BBUDK 4.2 125 B (White zinc coating)
6101070250BBUDK 7.0 250 B (White zinc coating)
6101070200BBUDK 7.0 200 B (White zinc coating)
6101050150BBUDK 5.0 150 B (White zinc coating)
6101040100BBUDK 4.2 100 B (White zinc coating)
6101045125BBUDK 4.6 125 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)